COMMANDER S
AC DRIVES, GENERAL PURPOSE
MAKING SIMPLE APPLICATIONS, SIMPLE.
2
COMMANDER S
0.18 to 4 kW  (0.25 to 5 HP)
1Ø 100 & 200 V, 3Ø 200 & 400 V

19
COMMANDER S
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions
Frame 01 Frame 02 Frame 03
Commander S100 Mounting Dimensions
Model Number
Overall Dimensions
Height Depth Width Weight
mm in mm in mm in kg lb
S100-01 156 6.14 68 2.70 130 5.12 0.7 1.54
S100-02 192 7.56 68 2.70 132 5.20 0.8 1.76
S100-03 192 7.56 90 3.54 132 5.20 1.0 2.2
Model Number
H1 W1 W2 D1 D2 Mounting Hole
Diameter
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
S100-01 145 5.71 45 1.77 22 0.89 40 1.56 105 3.66 4.8 0.19
S100-02 180 7.11 45 1.77 22 0.89 40 1.56 140 5.55 4.8 0.19
S100-03 180 7.11 65 2.56 37 1.48 40 1.56 140 5.55 4.8 0.19
How to select a drive
Electrical Considerations
• What is the supply voltage?
• Single or three phase input power?
• What is the motor rating?
• Continuous current – FLA (Full Load Amps)
• Select the drive based on motor Amps
rather than power rating
Commander S100 Mounting Dimensions
Depth
Width
Height
H1
D2
W1
W2
D1
20
COMMANDER S
PART NUMBERS
Product Code Input Phases Frame Size Internal EMC Filter
Performance
Heavy Duty
Max Cont. Current (A) Motor Shaft  Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (hp)
100/120 Vac +/-10%
S100-01113-0A0000 1 1 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01123-0A0000 1 1 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01133-0A0000 1 1 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-03113-0A0000 1 3 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-03123-0A0000 1 3 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-03133-0A0000 1 3 C3 6 1.1 1.5
200/240 Vac +/-10%
S100-01S13-0A0000 1 1 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01213-0A0000 3 1 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01S23-0A0000 1 1 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01223-0A0000 3 1 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01S33-0A0000 1 1 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-01233-0A0000 3 1 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-01S43-0A0000 1 1 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-01243-0A0000 3 1 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-01S53-0A0000 1 1 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-01253-0A0000 3 1 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-01D63-0A0000 1|3 1 C3 6 1.1 1.5
S100-01D73-0A0000 1|3 1 C3 6.8 1.5 2
S100-03D13-0A0000 1|3 3 C3 9.6 2.2 3
380/480 Vac +/-10%
S100-02413-0A0000 3 2 C3 1.2 0.37 0.5
S100-02423-0A0000 3 2 C3 1.7 0.55 0.75

ESMART04-MCH040
ESMART07M-MCH070
Cable Management Order code
Cable Management
Bracket
Use of the optional cable management bracket allows the wiring cables to be neatly
secured under the drive
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE
21
Product Code Input Phases Frame Size Internal EMC Filter
Performance
Heavy Duty
Max Cont. Current (A) Motor Shaft  Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (HP)
200/240 Vac +/-10%
S100-02S11-0A0000 1 2 C1 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-02S21-0A0000 1 2 C1 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-02S31-0A0000 1 2 C1 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-02S41-0A0000 1 2 C1 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-02S51-0A0000 1 2 C1 4.2 0.75 1
S100-02S61-0A0000 1 2 C1 6 1.1 1.5
S100-02S71-0A0000 1 2 C1 6.8 1.5 2
Variants with C1 built-in EMC filter
Control Techniques has been designing and manufacturing the best variable
speed drives in the world since 1973.
Our customers reward our commitment to building drives that outperform the market. They trust us to